

Burcell Technologies is Redefining Waste Management by Showcasing Innovative New Solutions at WasteExpo 2024

BurCell Technologies, a leader in sustainable waste management and renewable energy solutions, is excited to announce its participation in WasteExpo 2024.

LAS VEGS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, April 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BurCell Technologies, a



WasteExpo 2024 provides the perfect platform to demonstrate our cuttingedge technologies and share our vision for a cleaner, more sustainable future"

Ron Barmore, CEO of BurCell Technologies

leader in sustainable waste management and renewable energy solutions, is excited to announce its participation in the upcoming WasteExpo 2024, held from May 6-9 in Las Vegas. Attendees are invited to visit BurCell Technologies at booth #4466 to discover the transformative BurCell® System and its mission in redefining waste management.

BurCell Technologies specializes in a proprietary process that significantly reduces landfill use by transforming organic waste into valuable feedstocks for renewable natural gas and other energy sources. The BurCell® System

enables diverting up to 75% of the waste processed, showcasing a significant leap in sustainable waste handling.

Ron Barmore, CEO of BurCell Technologies, commented, "Our mission at BurCell Technologies is to revolutionize waste management by recovering and transforming the organic resources embedded in our solid waste into clean, renewable energy. WasteExpo 2024 provides the perfect platform to demonstrate our cutting-edge technologies and share our vision for a cleaner, more sustainable future."

Attendees of the event are invited to see how BurCell Technologies uses its innovative approach to support compliance with increasingly stringent environmental regulations and enhance waste processing facilities' operational efficiency. As global waste production continues to rise, adopting such technologies becomes crucial for sustainable development and resource management.

Chris Peters, SR VP - Business Development, Ron Barmore, CEO and Jennifer Stewart, Director of

Marketing and Communications, will be present to discuss the innovative solutions BurCell Technologies has developed for recovering organic materials. Interested parties are encouraged to connect with BurCell Technologies through its Facebook and LinkedIn pages before the event or visit BurCell Technologies' website for more information.

Join BurCell Technologies at WasteExpo 2024 to explore how they pave the way for sustainable waste management solutions and drive the industry forward.

About BurCell Technologies

Founded on the principles of sustainability and innovative technology, BurCell Technologies provides advanced solutions for the processing of municipal waste streams. Through its proprietary BurCell® System, the company transforms mixed municipal solid waste into high-quality, renewable feedstocks suitable for anaerobic digestion, gasification, and producing solid fuels and bioproducts. This system supports environmental stewardship and enhances community welfare by offering a cleaner, more efficient alternative to traditional landfill disposal.

If you would like to set a specific time for your WasteExpo attendees to meet with any of the BurCell Technologies team members, please contact:

Chris Peters SR VP - Business Development BurCell Technologies

Email: cpeters@burcellteam.com Web: <u>https://burcellteam.com</u>

Jennifer Stewart
Director - Marketing & Communications
BurCell Technologies
Email: jstewart@burcellteam.com

Web: https://burcellteam.com

Daniel Klein Joseph Studios +1 541-973-1994 pr@josephstudios.net

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/706861636

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.